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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LEXICON PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. [ | (Checkall applicable)
DEBBANE RAYMOND LXRX ] ’ X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)

8800 TECHNOLOGY FOREST PLACE

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
09/13/2019

(Street)

THE

WOODLANDS 77381
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount 23; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;t;gg(zg
Common Stock 09/13/2019 p 8,869 A $2.46 219,244 D
Common Stock 09/13/2019 p 400 A $2.47 219,644 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 3,990 A $2.6 223,634 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 5,795 A $2.61 229,429 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 3,110 A $2.62 232,539 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 4,800 A $2.63 237,339 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 2,100 A $2.64 239,439 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 1,100 A $2.66 240,539 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 4,600 A $2.67 245,139 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 1,300 A $2.68 246,439 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 500 A $2.69 246,939 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 400 A $2.7 247,339 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 6,443 A $2.71 253,782 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 8,082 A $2.72 261,864 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 11,100 A $2.73 272,964 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 1,900 A $2.74 274,864 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 6,853 A $2.75 281,717 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 4,500 A $2.76 286,217 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 P 12,400 A $2.77 298,617 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 3,900 A $2.78 302,517 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 7,500 A $2.79 310,017 D
Common Stock 09/16/2019 p 3,400 A $2.8 313,417 D
Common Stock 4,321,214 I By Invus
C.V.
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001053890
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001062822

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'quk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla‘i.';&tior ofBespbams;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities ! Indarhsina fInetr, 5) Benafirialhy Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired /s/ Raymond Debbane ow09/17/201%r Indirect | (Instr. 4)

S i A Si ity (Instr. 3 |. Followi 1) (Instr. 4]

eourity o e o« dERaY OB ing person | ForRay [ O (ned
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities| beneficially o ﬁéﬂ?ir&a(i‘tly jor indirectly. 1;rar;sa:tion(s)
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) ;23 ;) ’ (Instr. 4)
** Intentiong misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Fe faal jolati ee 181U S.C1001land-151S.C~7
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be man space |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fqQr proce)
Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contdi rm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the jeplays a currently valid OMB Number.
Date Expiration of
(A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




